
CUADRO DE HONOR PARADOR DE MONFORTE 2019 

 

SCRATCH 

REÑONES -5 

 

1ª Categoría 

1º TIT0 40 ptos  

2º NENE 39 ptos 

3º ANGEL HERNADEZ 39 ptos 

 

2ª Categoría 

1º DIEGO 49 ptos 

2º ALFONSO FERNANDEZ 44 ptos 

3º PIQUI 43 ptos 



Pos.

Scratch

Torneo:
Fecha: 2019-08-04

Paradores 2019 No. Días: 3

Nombre Club HCP Total D1 D2 D3

- Perez Reñones,Jose Angel 2,3SOC RIO CABE 41

- Sanchez Varela,Oscar 7,5SOC RIO CABE 36

- Martinez Rodriguez,Diego Luis 22,5SOC RIO CABE 35

- Varela Puga,Eduardo 7,2SOC RIO CABE 35

- Vazquez Rodriguez,Antonio 11,3SOC RIO CABE 34

- Hernandez Gonzalez,Angel 12,3SOC RIO CABE 33

- Carnero Rodriguez,Angel 15,9Federación Cata 32

- Bowles,Laurence 12,5CHAN DO FENTO 32

- Salgado Ferreño,Antonio 11,4ORENSE 32

- Lopez Salgueiro,Pablo 11,0SOC RIO CABE 32

- Sanchez Gonzalez,Jose Luis 9,3SOC RIO CABE 32

- Perez Perez,Juan Carlos 7,6SOC RIO CABE 32

- Vazquez Gomez,Manuel 8,0SOC RIO CABE 32

- Lama Bravo,Oscar 14,0SESENTA GRADOS 31

- Castellano Cerviño,Rafael 7,2SOC RIO CABE 31

- Baladron Cabezon,Ramon 6,5TORRE HERCULES 31

- Tesouro Gonzalez,Manuel 13,2AUGAS SANTAS 30

- Alvarez Enriquez,Alfonso 9,5SOC RIO CABE 30

- Rodriguez Ferreiro,Juan 5,1SOC RIO CABE 30

- Alvarez Campomanes,Gonzalo 17,9SOC RIO CABE 29

- Guitian   Alvarez,Gil 17,3AUGAS SANTAS 29

- Martinez Oriola,Mª Eugenia 11,8SOC RIO CABE 29

- Gonzalez Lorenzo,Eusebio 11,3SOC RIO CABE 29

- Lopez Fernandez,Jose Manuel 9,1SOC RIO CABE 29

- Fernandez Vazquez,Alfonso 26,9SOC RIO CABE 28

- Alvarez Lopez,Nestor 11,3SOC RIO CABE 28

- Sanchez Varela,Manuel 7,0SOC RIO CABE 27

- Blanco Guerra,Manuel 12,2ORENSE 26

- Aguiar Vazquez,Luis 24,6SOC RIO CABE 25

- Garrido Diaz,Enrique 21,6Federación Gall 25

- Pavon Grande,Jose Luis 17,6SOC RIO CABE 25

- Vizcaino Alonso,Rafael 15,4SOC RIO CABE 25

- Poy Lopez,Francisco 11,2EL PILAR-SARRIA 25

- Ces Juanatey,Miguel 28,5SOC RIO CABE 24

- Gallego Revalderia,Xulio 17,4SOC RIO CABE 24

- Lopez Alvarez,Maria 31,9SOC RIO CABE 22

- Rodriguez Lopez,Jose Alberto 20,2SOC RIO CABE 22

- Losada Perez,Hugo 15,0SOC RIO CABE 21

- Mariño Naveira,Luis 35,1SOC RIO CABE 19

- Castañer Puga,Ricardo 26,5SOC RIO CABE 17

- Pavon Grande,Felipe Miguel 26,5SOC RIO CABE 17

- Lois Fernandez,Juan Carlos 27,8SOC RIO CABE 15

- Rodriguez   Alvarez,Borja 29,6SOC RIO CABE 14

- Porto Espiña,Luis 34,3SOC RIO CABE 9
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Pos.

Hándicap

Torneo:
Fecha: 2019-08-04

Paradores 2019 No. Días: 3

Nombre Club HCP Total D1 D2 D3

- Martinez Rodriguez,Diego Luis 22,5SOC RIO CABE 49

- Fernandez Vazquez,Alfonso 26,9SOC RIO CABE 44

- Lopez Alvarez,Maria 31,9SOC RIO CABE 43

- Carnero Rodriguez,Angel 15,9Federación Cata 41

- Ces Juanatey,Miguel 28,5SOC RIO CABE 41

- Mariño Naveira,Luis 35,1SOC RIO CABE 41

- Perez Reñones,Jose Angel 2,3SOC RIO CABE 40

- Vazquez Rodriguez,Antonio 11,3SOC RIO CABE 40

- Sanchez Varela,Oscar 7,5SOC RIO CABE 39

- Hernandez Gonzalez,Angel 12,3SOC RIO CABE 39

- Bowles,Laurence 12,5CHAN DO FENTO 39

- Lama Bravo,Oscar 14,0SESENTA GRADOS 39

- Alvarez Campomanes,Gonzalo 17,9SOC RIO CABE 39

- Varela Puga,Eduardo 7,2SOC RIO CABE 38

- Salgado Ferreño,Antonio 11,4ORENSE 38

- Guitian   Alvarez,Gil 17,3AUGAS SANTAS 38

- Garrido Diaz,Enrique 21,6Federación Gall 38

- Tesouro Gonzalez,Manuel 13,2AUGAS SANTAS 37

- Martinez Oriola,Mª Eugenia 11,8SOC RIO CABE 37

- Aguiar Vazquez,Luis 24,6SOC RIO CABE 37

- Sanchez Gonzalez,Jose Luis 9,3SOC RIO CABE 36

- Lopez Salgueiro,Pablo 11,0SOC RIO CABE 36

- Perez Perez,Juan Carlos 7,6SOC RIO CABE 35

- Vazquez Gomez,Manuel 8,0SOC RIO CABE 35

- Gonzalez Lorenzo,Eusebio 11,3SOC RIO CABE 35

- Alvarez Enriquez,Alfonso 9,5SOC RIO CABE 34

- Alvarez Lopez,Nestor 11,3SOC RIO CABE 34

- Vizcaino Alonso,Rafael 15,4SOC RIO CABE 34

- Pavon Grande,Jose Luis 17,6SOC RIO CABE 34

- Castellano Cerviño,Rafael 7,2SOC RIO CABE 33

- Lopez Fernandez,Jose Manuel 9,1SOC RIO CABE 33

- Gallego Revalderia,Xulio 17,4SOC RIO CABE 33

- Baladron Cabezon,Ramon 6,5TORRE HERCULES 32

- Rodriguez Lopez,Jose Alberto 20,2SOC RIO CABE 32

- Poy Lopez,Francisco 11,2EL PILAR-SARRIA 31

- Blanco Guerra,Manuel 12,2ORENSE 31

- Lois Fernandez,Juan Carlos 27,8SOC RIO CABE 31

- Rodriguez Ferreiro,Juan 5,1SOC RIO CABE 30

- Sanchez Varela,Manuel 7,0SOC RIO CABE 30

- Castañer Puga,Ricardo 26,5SOC RIO CABE 30

- Pavon Grande,Felipe Miguel 26,5SOC RIO CABE 30

- Losada Perez,Hugo 15,0SOC RIO CABE 29

- Rodriguez   Alvarez,Borja 29,6SOC RIO CABE 27

- Porto Espiña,Luis 34,3SOC RIO CABE 27
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Pos.

1ª Categoría

Torneo:
Fecha: 2019-08-04

Paradores 2019 No. Días: 3

Nombre Club HCP Total D1 D2 D3

- Perez Reñones,Jose Angel 2,3SOC RIO CABE 40

- Vazquez Rodriguez,Antonio 11,3SOC RIO CABE 40

- Sanchez Varela,Oscar 7,5SOC RIO CABE 39

- Hernandez Gonzalez,Angel 12,3SOC RIO CABE 39

- Bowles,Laurence 12,5CHAN DO FENTO 39

- Varela Puga,Eduardo 7,2SOC RIO CABE 38

- Salgado Ferreño,Antonio 11,4ORENSE 38

- Martinez Oriola,Mª Eugenia 11,8SOC RIO CABE 37

- Sanchez Gonzalez,Jose Luis 9,3SOC RIO CABE 36

- Lopez Salgueiro,Pablo 11,0SOC RIO CABE 36

- Perez Perez,Juan Carlos 7,6SOC RIO CABE 35

- Vazquez Gomez,Manuel 8,0SOC RIO CABE 35

- Gonzalez Lorenzo,Eusebio 11,3SOC RIO CABE 35

- Alvarez Enriquez,Alfonso 9,5SOC RIO CABE 34

- Alvarez Lopez,Nestor 11,3SOC RIO CABE 34

- Castellano Cerviño,Rafael 7,2SOC RIO CABE 33

- Lopez Fernandez,Jose Manuel 9,1SOC RIO CABE 33

- Baladron Cabezon,Ramon 6,5TORRE HERCULES 32

- Poy Lopez,Francisco 11,2EL PILAR-SARRIA 31

- Blanco Guerra,Manuel 12,2ORENSE 31

- Rodriguez Ferreiro,Juan 5,1SOC RIO CABE 30

- Sanchez Varela,Manuel 7,0SOC RIO CABE 30
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Pos.

2ª Categoría

Torneo:
Fecha: 2019-08-04

Paradores 2019 No. Días: 3

Nombre Club HCP Total D1 D2 D3

- Martinez Rodriguez,Diego Luis 22,5SOC RIO CABE 49

- Fernandez Vazquez,Alfonso 26,9SOC RIO CABE 44

- Lopez Alvarez,Maria 31,9SOC RIO CABE 43

- Carnero Rodriguez,Angel 15,9Federación Cata 41

- Ces Juanatey,Miguel 28,5SOC RIO CABE 41

- Mariño Naveira,Luis 35,1SOC RIO CABE 41

- Lama Bravo,Oscar 14,0SESENTA GRADOS 39

- Alvarez Campomanes,Gonzalo 17,9SOC RIO CABE 39

- Guitian   Alvarez,Gil 17,3AUGAS SANTAS 38

- Garrido Diaz,Enrique 21,6Federación Gall 38

- Tesouro Gonzalez,Manuel 13,2AUGAS SANTAS 37

- Aguiar Vazquez,Luis 24,6SOC RIO CABE 37

- Vizcaino Alonso,Rafael 15,4SOC RIO CABE 34

- Pavon Grande,Jose Luis 17,6SOC RIO CABE 34

- Gallego Revalderia,Xulio 17,4SOC RIO CABE 33

- Rodriguez Lopez,Jose Alberto 20,2SOC RIO CABE 32

- Lois Fernandez,Juan Carlos 27,8SOC RIO CABE 31

- Castañer Puga,Ricardo 26,5SOC RIO CABE 30

- Pavon Grande,Felipe Miguel 26,5SOC RIO CABE 30

- Losada Perez,Hugo 15,0SOC RIO CABE 29

- Rodriguez   Alvarez,Borja 29,6SOC RIO CABE 27

- Porto Espiña,Luis 34,3SOC RIO CABE 27
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